
Capacity Summary

Region 3

Elementary

52

840

Table 5 - Official Capacity Table

Classrooms Elementary Middle High
47 744 810 930

48 768 840 930

49 792 870 961

50 792 870 992

51 816 900 992

52 840 900 1023
53 840 930 1054
54 864 960 1054

55 888 960 1085

56 888 990 1085

57 912 990 1116

Wynbrooke Theme Magnet and Theme 

Cluster

Capacity is determined by the number of classrooms and school type on Table 5 in the Capacity Determination Guide .

Type

Classrooms

Capacity

Classrooms, or instructional units (IU) , include regular classrooms spaces as well as labs, gyms, media centers.
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